
Place School Front Back Total

1st Columbus Academy * 309

1 Eva Lim, 10 31 35 66

2 Caroline Zeiger, 12 38 34 72

3 Claire Zeiger, 9 43 42 85

4 Rosemary Jenkins, 10 42 45 87

5 Meera Srini, 10 43 43 86

2nd Columbus School for Girls* 324

1 Kristina Ma, 12 37 39 76

2 Reagan Hoffmans, 10 37 40 77

3 Quinn Aubert, 10 45 43 88

4 Liberty Harris, 10 41 42 83

5 Xinru Sui, 12 54 58 112

3rd Newark Catholic* 362

1 Caylee Lattimer, 11 35 35 70

2 Sam Spearman, 11 45 43 88

3 Brooke Parkinson, 12 42 56 98

4 Sadie Eagle, 12 50 56 106

5 Elin Ryen, 11 52 57 109

4th Northmor 390

1 Katelyn Miley, 12 42 41 83

2 Katalina Roseberry, 12 53 48 101

3 Ava Pernia, 12 49 53 102

4 Delaney Carver, 10 57 64 121

5 Saleen Miller, 10 51 53 104

5th Utica 420

1 Laney Lambert, 11 51 51 102

2 Addison Kerstetter, 11 56 52 108

3 Kaitlin Evans, 11 49 54 103

4 Reese Radabaugh, 9 50 57 107

5 Abigail Rodichok, 9 69 53 122
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6th Bishop Ready 448

1 Jenna Wolf, 10 45 46 91

2 Rylan Taylor, 10 61 58 119

3 Allison Basil, 10 54 66 120

4 Anna Arnold, 10 61 57 118

7th Mechanicsburg 514

1 Taylor Heizer, 11 61 65 126

2 Mylee Delong, 11 57 53 110

3 Arielle Hysell, 10 66 73 139

4 Taryn Stout, 11 72 71 143

5 Jessica Dean, 12 72 67 139

8th Liberty Union 515

1 Kate Osterman, 10 56 62 118

2 Abigail Walters, 10 56 60 116

3 Ashley Shook, 10 69 61 130

4 Raelyn Bader, 11 86 65 151

9th Madison-Plains 534

1 Brenn Wallner, 11 58 65 123

2 Gwynn Robinson, 12 58 70 128

3 Rayanna Beery, 12 61 68 129

4 Morgan Cheves, 10 75 79 154

5 Brianna Thompson, 10 80 77 157

10th Tree of Life Christian 549

1 Lily Kimple, 12 53 64 117

2 Lilly Spitznagle, 12 64 71 135

3 Chloe Burns, 11 64 73 137

4 Aubrey Santamaria, 12 73 87 160
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Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Eva Lim, 10 Columbus Academy* 31 35 66

2 Caylee Lattimer, 11 Newark Catholic* 35 35 70

3 Caroline Zeiger, 12 Columbus Academy* 38 34 72

4 Kristina Ma, 12 Columbus School for GIrls* 37 39 76

5 Reagan Hoffmans, 10 Columbus School for GIrls* 37 40 77

6 Liberty Harris, 10 Columbus School for GIrls* 41 42 83

Katelyn Miley, 12 Northmor** 42 41 83

8 Claire Zeiger, 9 Columbus Academy* 43 42 85

9 Meera Srini, 10 Columbus Academy* 43 43 86

10 Rosemary Jenkins, 10 Columbus Academy* 42 45 87

11 Quinn Aubert, 10 Columbus School for GIrls* 45 43 88

Sam Spearman, 11 Newark Catholic* 45 43 88

13 Jenna Wolf, 10 Bishop Ready** 45 46 91

Rori Barker, 11 Fisher Catholic** 44 47 91

15 Malea Weirather, 9 Fisher Catholic 47 48 95

16 Brooke Parkinson, 12 Newark Catholic* 42 56 98

17 Katalina Roseberry, 12 Northmor 53 48 101

18 Ava Pernia, 12 Northmor 49 53 102

Laney Lambert, 11 Utica 51 51 102

20 Kaitlin Evans, 11 Utica 49 54 103

21 Saleen Miller, 10 Northmor 51 53 104

22 Briana Stanley, 12 Amanda-Clearcreek 56 49 105

23 Sadie Eagle, 12 Newark Catholic* 50 56 106

24 Reese Radabaugh, 9 Utica 50 57 107

25 Addison Kerstetter, 11 Utica 56 52 108

26 Elin Ryen, 11 Newark Catholic* 52 57 109

27 Rylyn Foster, 12 Amanda-Clearcreek 58 52 110

Mylee Delong, 11 Mechanicsburg 57 53 110

29 Xinru Sui, 12 Columbus School for GIrls* 54 58 112

30 Abigail Walters, 10 Liberty Union 56 60 116

31 Lily Kimple, 12 Tree of Life Christian 53 64 117

32 Anna Arnold, 10 Bishop Ready 61 57 118

Kate Osterman, 10 Liberty Union 56 62 118

RESULTS ALL GOLFERS

* indicates Team District Tournament Qualifer

** indicates Individual District Tournament Qualifier

2024 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Girls Division II - Sectional Tournament

Blacklick Woods Golf Course - September 23, 2024

District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a 

qualifying team to the District Tournament
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34 Rylan Taylor, 10 Bishop Ready 61 58 119

35 Allison Basil, 10 Bishop Ready 54 66 120

36 Delaney Carver, 10 Northmor 57 64 121

37 Abigail Rodichok, 9 Utica 69 53 122

38 Brenn Wallner, 11 Madison-Plains 58 65 123

39 Taylor Heizer, 11 Mechanicsburg 61 65 126

40 Gwynn Robinson, 12 Madison-Plains 58 70 128

41 Rayanna Beery, 12 Madison-Plains 61 68 129

42 Ashley Shook, 10 Liberty Union 69 61 130

43 Lilly Spitznagle, 12 Tree of Life Christian 64 71 135

44 Chloe Burns, 11 Tree of Life Christian 64 73 137

45 Arielle Hysell, 10 Mechanicsburg 66 73 139

Jessica Dean, 12 Mechanicsburg 72 67 139

47 Erika Cox, 12 Berne Union 67 74 141

48 Taryn Stout, 11 Mechanicsburg 72 71 143

49 Alana Benjamin, 9 Amanda-Clearcreek 75 75 150

50 Raelyn Bader, 11 Liberty Union 86 65 151

51 Morgan Cheves, 10 Madison-Plains 75 79 154

52 Brianna Thompson, 10 Madison-Plains 80 77 157

53 Aubrey Santamaria, 12 Tree of Life Christian 73 87 160
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